
Last Name First Name Last Name First Name
Archer Heather Director Academic Personnel Office archer@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐5626 No Assistant
Bennett Margo Chief of Police Police Department bennettm@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐1296 Woods Jennifer jwoods@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐7500
Cobb Ryan Associate Director Athletics, Performance, Health & Welfare ryancobb@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐4878 No Assistant
Covello Claudia Executive Director University Health Services ccovello@uhs.berkeley.edu  (510) 642‐6621 Watz Sue swatz@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐8569
Crvarich Grace Chief Operating Officer Real Estate Services ‐ Facilities Services Immediate Office gcrvarich@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐6796 No Assistant
De Luca Anne Associate Vice Chancellor Admissions and Enrollment adeluca@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐2261 Kaser Anastacia akaser@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐7119
Doyle Fiona Dean Graduate Division fmdoyle@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐3170 Amarago Brandon graddean@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐3170

Ellison Crockett Wanda Interim CERCO/Deputy Associate Chancellor Chancellor's Immediate Office wellisoncrockett@berkeley.edu (510) 664‐9185 Esteban Geraldine geraldine.esteban@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐8880
Freiberg Mark Director Office of Environment, Health & Safety freiberg@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐8676 Mariscal Marissa mariscal@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐1550
Goldblatt Andrew Risk Manager Enterprise Risk Services/Office of Ethics, Risk and Compliance Services omandias@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐9317 No Assistant
Goldman Laurie Deputy Director Global Engagement Office ls_goldman@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐2547 No Assistant
Greenwell Joseph Defraine Associate Vice Chancellor & Dean of Student Affairs Dean of Student Centers joseph.defraine@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐6770 Karen Larsen klarsen@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐0385
Gude Hans Director Enterprise Risk Services/Office of Ethics, Risk and Compliance Services hgude@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐3812 No Assistant
Heller Laurent Executive Director Budget Office lheller@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐5736 Kamau‐Kirika Latina latina.kamau@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐2379
Ho  Lisa Campus Privacy Officer Privacy Office/Office of Ethics, Risk and Compliance Services lisaho@berkeley.edu (510) 664‐7775 No Assistant

Hoffman Phyllis Associate EVCP and Chief of Staff Executive Vice Chancellor & Provost Office phoffman@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐1962 McCleary Beth bmccleary@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐1961
Kim Irene Assistant Vice Chancellor University Relations irenek@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐8522 No Assistant

McGarrahan Sally Director Asset Management smcgarrahan@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐5560 No Assistant
Mount Christopher Interim Chief of Staff/Chief Financial Officer/Chief Admin Officer Equity & Inclusion Immediate Office cdmount@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐7620 No Assistant
Nevels Lyle Executive Director Office of Strategic Initiatives lnevels@berkeley.edu (510) 664‐7806 Cesario Allyson allysonc@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐2934
Patti Christopher Chief Campus Counsel Office of Legal Affairs cpatti@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐7122 Gomez‐Downing Lupe luped@berkeley.edu (510) 664‐4971

Raymond Jeannine Assistant Vice Chancellor Human Resources jraymond@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐9022 Hrabosky Dan dhrabosky@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐4947
Regalia Delphine Assistant Vice Chancellor & Controller Controller's Office dmregalia@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐3881 Alan Bryanne bryanne@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐6336
Riley Wanda Lynn Chief Audit Executive Audit & Advisory Services wlriley@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐8293 Olson Cheryl colson@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐8292
Rivers Paul Chief Information Security Officer Office of Chief Information Officer privers@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐0310 No Assistant

Schlesinger Patrick Assistant Vice Chancellor Research Administration & Compliance pschlesinger@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐2866 Hellman Alaisha amhellman@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐2836
Scroggs John Chief of Staff Vice Provost Office scroggs@berkeley.edu (510) 664‐7211 Ulrich Rebecca rulrich@berkeley.edu (510) 664‐7213
Sutton Stephen Assistant Vice Chancellor Residential and Student Services Programs ssutton@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐6849 Jones Bryan Keith bkj@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐9870

McKnight Antony Director of Investigations Office of Investigations/Office of Ethics, Risk and Compliance Services  tmcknight@berkeley.edu (510) 664‐4619 Naik Rey rnaik@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐7595

Boyd Elizabeth Executive Director Ethics, Compliance & Audit Services elizabeth.boyd@ucop.edu (510) 987‐0028 No Assistant
Hicks Matthew Systemwide Audit Director Ethics, Compliance & Audit Services matthew.hicks@ucop.edu (510) 987‐9646 No Assistant
Lane David Deputy/UCOP Compliance Officer Ethics, Compliance & Audit Services david.lane@ucop.edu (510) 987‐0851 No Assistant
Vacca Sheryl Senior Vice President Ethics, Compliance & Audit Services sheryl.vacca@ucop.edu (510) 987‐9090 Buffett Linda linda.buffett@ucop.edu (510) 987‐0479

Esteban Geraldine Executive Assistant Chancellor's Immediate Office geraldine.esteban@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐8880 No Assistant
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